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20204E% (202041 1 A ~20204E1231 )
1A 2H 3H 4H 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 104 114 121
A (B ) 1,262 | 1,224 | 1,317 | 1,312| 1,235 | 1,317 | 1,269 | 1,266
7 | K| wrERm 121% 116% 119% 118% 113% 117% 115% 116%
é = (EHM) 1,262 | 2,486 | 3,804 | 5,116 | 6,352 | 7,670 | 8,939 | 10,206
d GIEREE = 121% 118% 118% 118% 117% 117% 117% 117%
H (EHM) 362 411 111 382 273 90 267 310
i R aise I 102% 182% 53% 133% 121% — 137% 116%
g = (EHM) 362 774 885 | 1,268 | 1,541 | 1,632 | 1,899 | 2,209
d GIEREE = 102% 133% 112% 118% 118% 130% 131% 129%
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W2020F 12 A0 Ak 7 7 v NEAMISRET Lo
20204EF (20204F1 ] 1 H~20204E12131H)
1A 2A 3A 1A 5A 6H A 8A 9H 104 114 12H
i (B M) 894 907 922 946 977 985 999 | 1,017
7t i GG R 126% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 124% | 123% | 124%
é . (B M) 894 | 1,801 | 2,723 | 3,670 | 4,647 | 5,632 | 6,632 | 7,649
t GG R 126% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 125% | 125%




W (20204 7 H28 H/A%)  20204F12 A WloEifEEE T4 (2020451 H 1 H~20204:12H31H)
e TN R B ECRE | 1ERNEZY
LR HAR A BRI | s s | R
i) A 15, 477~ 1, 969~ 2,028~ 998~ 21. 75~
(HEFHM) 15, 777 2, 669 2,728 1,488 32.43
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20194EF (201941 H1H ~20194E12H31H)

1A 2H 3H 44 5H 6H 7H 8H 9H 104 114 121
A (EH ) 1,045 | 1,053 | 1,111 | 1,112| 1,095 | 1,128 | 1,100 | 1,090 | 1,149 1,102 1,209 | 1,213
58 | B | wier e 124% 125% 110% 119% 122% | 114% | 124% | 119% | 119% 111% 122% 118%
é m | (EFM) 1,045 | 2,099 | 3,211 | 4,323 | 5,419 | 6,547 | 7,648 | 8,738 | 9,887 | 10,990 | 12,200 | 13,413
A AR 124% 124% 119% 119% 120% | 119% | 119% | 119% | 119% 118% 119% 119%
A (EHM) 354 225 212 286 225 | AB52 195 267 113 194 220 | AB511
;i K| wiae R 167% 146% 89% 140% 124% - 155% | 146% 66% 136% 173% —
g m | (EHM) 354 580 792 | 1,079 | 1,304 | 1,252 | 1,448 | 1,715 | 1,829 2,024 2,244 | 1,732
R iR 167% 158% 131% 133% 132% | 117% | 121% | 124% | 118% 119% 123% 157%
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20194F% (20194F1H 1 H~20194E12H31H)

1A 2A 3A 4H 5A 6H A 8AH 9H 104 114 12H
i (EhHM) 711 726 735 755 783 795 809 822 836 845 862 877
e K IR G 131% | 131% | 130% | 129% | 131% | 130% | 129% | 128% | 127% | 126% | 126% | 126%
é @t (EHH) 711 | 1,437 | 2,172 | 2,928 | 3,712 | 4,507 | 5,316 | 6,139 | 6,975 | 7,820 | 8,683 | 9,560
GG R 131% | 131% | 131% | 130% | 130% | 130% | 130% | 130% | 130% | 129% | 129% | 129%
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